
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Kornachev Dmitriy V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Innovative Project Management  M24-915, M24-V14  B-215
Tue, 24 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Nuclear Industry Economics (Advanced Level)  M23-964, M23-965, M23-966

 T-108
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Innovative Project Management  M24-905, M24-912, M24-V04  B-215
Wed, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Science Practice Seminar: competitiveness of NPPs in context of digital energy

transformation  M24-905  K-1218
Wed, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Theory of branch markets  M24-905, M24-912, M24-915  K-202
Thu, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Theory of branch markets  M24-965, M24-966  ДОТ
Thu, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Nuclear Industry Economics (Advanced Level)  M23-904, M23-905, M23-915,

M23-V03  K-210
Fri, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M24-V14  dep.72
Sat, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Science Practice Seminar: competitiveness of NPPs in context of digital energy

transformation  M24-965  ДОТ
Sat, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-965, M23-966  dep.72
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific-practical seminar: Management of innovations in the digital economy

 M23-915  dep.72
Mon, 13 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Nuclear Industry Economics (Advanced Level)  M23-965, M23-966  T-108
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-965, M23-966  dep.72
Wed, 22 Jan 17:00 — 21:00 EXAM Theory of branch markets  M24-965, M24-966  ДОТ
Fri, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Nuclear Industry Economics (Advanced Level)  M23-905, M23-915  K-206
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M24-V14  dep.72
Mon, 27 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theory of branch markets  M24-905, M24-912, M24-915  K-205


